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rä
sm

ar
k

K
a

59
56

49
N

12
55

08
E

59
56

.8
17

N
12

55
.1

33
E

11
7

T
T

ur
n

Po
in

t
G
R
A
S
M
R
K
K

11
1

30
8

67
G

ul
ds

m
ed

sh
yt

ta
n

K
a

59
42

05
N

15
06

30
E

59
42

.0
83

N
15

06
.5

00
E

70
T

T
ur

n
Po

in
t

G
L
D
S
M
D
S
H

52
41

68
G

un
na

rs
ko

g
K

a
59

48
45

N
12

34
03

E
59

48
.7

50
N

12
34

.0
50

E
13

6
T

T
ur

n
Po

in
t

G
N
N
R
S
K
G
K

12
0

29
6

69
G

un
ni

lb
o

V
äg
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öp

in
g

Fl
p

59
31

35
N

15
58

03
E

59
31

.5
83

N
15

58
.0

50
E

9
A

T
T

ur
n

Po
in

t
K
O
P
I
N
G
F
P

86
76

11
4

L
ak

en
es

jö
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